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1 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 13970 Leschke René 830 200 152 217 172 247 233 1221 11 2051 186,5

2 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13438 Kriz Enrico 876 212 195 170 185 203 194 1159 11 2035 185,0

3 SG Stahl Brandenburg 13592 Jaraczewski Maik 838 169 182 207 202 206 185 1151 11 1989 180,8

4 BBC 91 Neuruppin 21813 Lorenz Frank 955 238 166 149 138 177 147 1015 11 1970 179,1

5 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 21434 Herke Marko 904 128 186 160 191 188 202 1055 11 1959 178,1

6 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 28325 Schubert Karsten 860 141 177 175 204 212 174 1083 11 1943 176,6

7 BBC 91 Neuruppin 13174 Kunze Karsten 883 191 123 167 148 226 162 1017 11 1900 172,7

8 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 13357 Henschel Lutz 840 192 180 151 180 166 158 1027 11 1867 169,7
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1 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13617 Patzak Hans-Günter 919 202 188 191 167 146 177 1071 11 1990 180,9

2 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 12984 Witt Thomas 826 213 194 197 148 218 183 1153 11 1979 179,9

3 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 13955 Tülling Ralph 844 217 157 135 211 188 222 1130 11 1974 179,5

4 SV Motor Wildau 13821 Goede Frank 826 181 190 213 194 167 193 1138 11 1964 178,5

5 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 21123 Napieraj Holger 817 215 179 144 176 201 186 1101 11 1918 174,4

6 EBV 62 13411 Schmidt Michael 866 140 149 173 225 158 166 1011 11 1877 170,6

7 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13109 Bennek Thomas 889 163 146 172 151 156 166 954 11 1843 167,5

8 JBF 2000 13503 Schutty Karl-Heinz 906 177 153 149 159 156 136 930 11 1836 166,9

9 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13737 Marschner Udo 840 170 164 166 146 200 148 994 11 1834 166,7

10 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13740 Nitsche Detlef 796 182 159 170 153 190 175 1029 11 1825 165,9

11 BSRK 1883 13257 Reußner Peter 816 205 163 158 153 170 152 1001 11 1817 165,2

12 BBC 91 Neuruppin 13169 Hauser Jörg 828 157 150 201 160 121 189 978 11 1806 164,2

13 SG Stahl Brandenburg 21694 Hinze Bernd 820 177 151 136 181 173 160 978 11 1798 163,5

14 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 13571 Schmidt Michael 793 0
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1 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13750 Scheeffer Joachim 828 183 176 180 216 202 212 1169 11 1997 181,5

2 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13763 Wilke Harald 874 173 179 171 210 169 181 1083 11 1957 177,9

3 EBV 62 13971 Müller Wolfgang 788 173 200 201 180 185 207 1146 11 1934 175,8

4 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13155 Stellenberg Heiner 792 159 200 226 168 170 172 1095 11 1887 171,5

5 1.BV Guben 13073 Gassmann Jürgen 842 136 181 157 148 201 201 1024 11 1866 169,6

6 BSRK 1883 21268 Günther Manfred 744 150 158 168 182 191 172 1021 11 1765 160,5

7 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13443 Ruhwald Christian 761 167 186 159 171 154 160 997 11 1758 159,8

8 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13276 Kulske Jörg 790 167 141 201 175 125 133 942 11 1732 157,5

9 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13267 Beetz Volker 745 151 169 148 136 152 184 940 11 1685 153,2
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1 BBC 91 Neuruppin 21813 Lorenz Frank 193 180 199 204 179 5 955 191,00

2 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 21434 Herke Marko 178 165 190 164 207 5 904 180,80

3 BBC 91 Neuruppin 13174 Kunze Karsten 182 185 180 169 167 5 883 176,60

4 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13438 Kriz Enrico 178 176 169 173 180 5 876 175,20

5 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 28325 Schubert Karsten 156 130 167 232 175 5 860 172,00

6 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 13357 Henschel Lutz 161 184 163 157 175 5 840 168,00

7 SG Stahl Brandenburg 13592 Jaraczewski Maik 174 177 152 174 161 5 838 167,60

8 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 13970 Leschke René 177 144 173 166 170 5 830 166,00

9 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 21786 Fritze Guido 143 148 170 171 194 5 826 165,20

10 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 21575 Körner Thomas 171 147 168 185 148 5 819 163,80

11 BBC 91 Neuruppin 13182 Tack Stefan 170 145 195 147 159 5 816 163,20

12 SG Stahl Brandenburg 13593 Jendykiewicz Mirko 126 165 173 186 129 5 779 155,80

13 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 21863 Sperling Stefan 163 95 178 118 173 5 727 145,40

14 EBV 62 13384 Hennig Rene 169 156 143 136 120 5 724 144,80

15 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 21626 Prohassek Matthias 143 149 130 116 162 5 700 140,00

16 EBV 62 39355 Pfeiffer Jan 129 148 117 150 145 5 689 137,80
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1 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13617 Patzak Hans-Günter 163 172 183 238 163 5 919 183,80

2 JBF 2000 13503 Schutty Karl-Heinz 194 185 160 178 189 5 906 181,20

3 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13109 Bennek Thomas 181 164 190 190 164 5 889 177,80

4 EBV 62 13411 Schmidt Michael 209 162 167 134 194 5 866 173,20

5 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13139 Plath Reinhard 177 157 182 169 174 5 859 171,80

6 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 13955 Tülling Ralph 143 188 158 174 181 5 844 168,80

7 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13737 Marschner Udo 209 170 152 158 151 5 840 168,00

8 BBC 91 Neuruppin 13169 Hauser Jörg 161 158 160 189 160 5 828 165,60

9 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 12984 Witt Thomas 169 151 192 135 179 5 826 165,20

10 SV Motor Wildau 13821 Goede Frank 173 208 130 175 140 5 826 165,20

11 SG Stahl Brandenburg 21694 Hinze Bernd 194 187 150 143 146 5 820 164,00

12 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 21123 Napieraj Holger 133 180 121 172 211 5 817 163,40

13 BSRK 1883 13257 Reußner Peter 148 173 164 165 166 5 816 163,20

14 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13740 Nitsche Detlef 173 166 141 165 151 5 796 159,20

15 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 13571 Schmidt Michael 133 189 161 175 135 5 793 158,60

16 BC Kleinmachnow 13554 Klees André 160 204 162 153 114 5 793 158,60

17 BSRK 1883 13239 Duhn Friedhelm 142 158 162 148 182 5 792 158,40

18 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 21858 Präger Ralf 156 170 172 119 173 5 790 158,00

19 SG Stahl Brandenburg 13601 Scheinpflug Uwe 131 154 173 181 150 5 789 157,80

20 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 39363 Ramin Frank 154 141 134 186 174 5 789 157,80

21 1.BV Fürstenwalde 13057 Kernig Stephan 139 149 189 139 155 5 771 154,20

22 JBF 2000 13499 Rudolph Uwe-Jens 126 182 157 118 171 5 754 150,80

23 A10 Bowling-Club Wildau 21613 Marklewitz Jörg 168 141 161 147 115 5 732 146,40

24 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 21606 Zohm Hans-Gerd 148 153 132 128 163 5 724 144,80

25 EBV 62 13399 Meyer Frank 116 182 165 99 161 5 723 144,60

26 JBF 2000 13513 Wespa Heiko 0 1 0 0,00
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1 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13763 Wilke Harald 169 171 152 236 146 5 874 174,80

2 1.BV Guben 13073 Gassmann Jürgen 190 154 134 162 202 5 842 168,40

3 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13750 Scheeffer Joachim 124 188 164 156 196 5 828 165,60

4 BC Kleinmachnow 13585 Wilberg Andreas 156 146 126 206 180 5 814 162,80

5 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13735 Lövesz Sandor 168 177 135 150 174 5 804 160,80

6 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13155 Stellenberg Heiner 155 152 143 184 158 5 792 158,40

7 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13276 Kulske Jörg 174 180 155 147 134 5 790 158,00

8 EBV 62 13971 Müller Wolfgang 141 191 144 143 169 5 788 157,60

9 BC Kleinmachnow 13565 Preuß Jürgen 125 155 191 141 150 5 762 152,40

10 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13443 Ruhwald Christian 125 164 167 151 154 5 761 152,20

11 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 13267 Beetz Volker 140 182 147 155 121 5 745 149,00

12 BSRK 1883 21268 Günther Manfred 167 165 151 113 148 5 744 148,80

13 BC Kleinmachnow 21187 Beutel Jürgen 169 196 151 132 93 5 741 148,20

14 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 12828 Klepping Detlev 157 133 162 145 136 5 733 146,60

15 EBV 62 13402 Müller Manfred 119 179 151 126 155 5 730 146,00

16 TSV Chemie Premnitz 13764 Wojciechowski Burkhardt 152 169 119 158 130 5 728 145,60

17 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 39204 Tangermann Lothar 167 108 139 146 128 5 688 137,60

18 BC Kleinmachnow 39101 Harno Wolfgang 125 128 132 144 126 5 655 131,00

19 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 13794 Stiebitz Bernd 0 1 0 0,00
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